
2
3

122

45

47 48

494650

47

108112

110

109

111

76

77

51 52

58

70

69

67

66

4

23 24

26

42

137

136

65

59
58

57 58 57

56
55

54

64

61

63

62

38

42

9

46

99

105
103

104

96

97

98

115

114118

117

119

120121

128

132

101
123 76

145

143 144

80

81

82

83

93

78
79

58

89

91

92

88
86

87

85
86

*

*

*

**

30
31

29

35

33
36

131

130

134

125
139

53

54

*

95

94

*

100

101

*

90

21 107

8

*

138

133
135

133

127

76

76

37

126

36

101

28
32

34

81

50

50

84

1

22

41

15

12

25

14

16 16

74

73

72

11394

*129

140*

124

124

76

94

94

94

146

141

142

40

39

42

147 43

44 147
112

148

75

71

68

*
*

*

*

*

*

**

20 19

7

16
6

17

11
13 18

10
*

*

*

144*149
116

106

150

*

104

102

PART 
NUMB. DESCRIPTION CODE SOURCE TYPE OF PROD. GENERAL Q.TY

1 main body BRKBP - DARK GREY BCBPMABDDG IT MACH. 1
2 skt set_UNI5923_M8x8 D3SKTFM8X8 UK COM. 1
3 o ring Ø13x1.5 - NBR 70Sh D3OR13X1.5N70 UK COM. 2
4 o-ring Ø14.5x3 - NBR - 90Sh OR14.5X3N90 UK COM. 1
5 FV HP  MNT 1
6 FV_body HP_MNT D6MNFVBDH IT MACH. MNT 1
7 o-ring Ø4x1.5 - NBR - 70Sh D3OR04X15CO UK COM. 1
8 FV_stem HP_MNT D6MNFVSTH IT MACH. MNT 1
9 FV_seal HP_MNT D6MNFVSEH IT MACH. MNT 1
10 FV_stem spring retainer HP_MNT D6MNFVSSRH IT MACH. MNT 1
11 FV_stem spring retainer LP_MNT D6MNFVSSRL IT MACH. MNT 1
12 FV_stem spring HP_MNT D6MNFVSTSPH IT SPRING 1
13 FV_stem spring LP_MNT D6MNFVSTSPL IT SPRING 1
14 o-ring 006 - Ø2.9x1.78 (2012) - NBR - 90Sh D3ORN9006CO UK COM. 1
15 FV_spring retainer HP_MNT D6MNFVSPRH IT MACH. MNT 1
16 o ring Ø15x2 - NBR 70Sh D3OR15X02CO UK COM. 3
17 round wire snap rings_DIN7993B-18 DI7993B18 UK COM. 1
18 FV_spring retainer plug_MNT D6MNFVSPRP IT MACH. MNT 1
19 o-ring Ø9x1.5 - NBR - 70Sh BC0R9X15N70 UK COM. 1
20 o-ring Ø17x1.5 - NBR - 70Sh OR17X1.5N70 UK COM. NEW* 1
21 FV_nut_MNT D6MNFVNT IT MACH. MNT 1
22 skt set_UNI5929_M6x8 D3SKTCM6X8C UK COM. 1
23 o-ring 004 ( Ø1.78x1.78 ) - NBR - 90Sh D3OR004N90 UK COM. 1
24 ball bearing Ø5 D3BALBE5 UK COM. NEW* 1
25 skt set - UNI5923 - M6x6 D3UN5923M6X6 UK COM. 1
26 MNT-HUMA pr. regulator v2 1
27 bottle pin valve M18x1.5 - subassy BPV1815V1 1
28 BPV_cap M18x1.5 D6BPVCA18 IT MACH. 1
29 BPV_stem D6BPVST IT MACH. 1
30 BPV_stem spring D6BPVSP IT SPRING 1
31 BPV_nut D6BPVNU IT MACH. 1
32 o ring 617 ( Ø17.86x2.62 ) -NBR - 70Sh D3OR70617MV UK COM. 1
33 BPV_male connector V1 D6BPVMC1 IT MACH. BPV 1
34 BPV_o-ring retainer D6BPVORR IT MACH. 1
35 o-ring 007  ( Ø3.68x1.78 ) - NBR - 90SH OR007N90 UK COM. 1
36 bonded dowty seal M12  -  867 BOSEM12867 UK COM. 2
37 o-ring Ø9.3x2.4 - NBR - 90Sh OR93X24N90 UK COM. 1
38 inlet valve pin_MNT D6MNIVPN IT MACH. 1
39 o-ring 006 - Ø2.9x1.78 (2012) - urethane D3ORURA06FV UK COM. 1
40 inlet valve_male connector_MNT D6MNIVMC IT MACH. 1
41 sintered filter Ø4x2 BCFILT4X2 UK CUSTOM NEW* 1
42 dowty seal self centering 1/8 bsp D3DOSE18NCO UK COM. 3
43 Pressure gauge - BROCOCK B2PGA300 UK CUSTOM BRK 1
44 Pressure gauge - HUMA D3MINGORHU UK HUMA 1
45 trigger link_BRKBP BCBPTRLI IT MACH. 1
46 fork joint M3_BRKBP BCBPFJM3 IT MACH. 2
47 dowel_ISO8734_Ø2x8 IS8734D2X8 UK COM. 4
48 trigger lever front_BRK BP BCBPTRLEF IT MACH. 1
49 trigger lever spring_BRKBP BCBPTRLSP IT SPRING 1
50 dowel_ISO8734_Ø2x5 D3DOW02X5CO UK COM. 3
51 trigger lever front bushing_BRKBP BCBPTRLVFB IT MACH. 1
52 dowel_ISO8734_Ø2x16 IS8734D2X16 UK COM. 2
53 trigger body_BRKBP BCBPTRBD IT MACH. 1
54 unscrewing wire Ø2 x 8 D6UNW2X8 UK CUSTOM 6
55 trigger spring guide_MNT D6MNTRSPGD IT MACH. MNT 1
56 trigger spring_MNT D6MNTRSP IT SPRING 1
57 skt set_UNI5923_M3x14 D3SKTM314CO UK COM. 2
58 skt set - UNI5923 - M3x6 D3SKTFM36CO UK COM. 4
59 skt set_UNI5923_M3x8 DSCKM3XM8CO UK COM. 1
60 match trigger subassy - BLACK D3MATRSAB IT SUB-ASSY 1
61 Trigger blade pin  D3TRIGPINTB MOULD 1
62 trigger blade GP - black D3TRBLGPB MOULD 1
63 skt set_UNI5927_M3x3 UN5927M3X3 COM. 1
64 skt cap_UNI5931_M2x4_inox D3CAPM2X4IN IT COM. 1
65 trigger group cover_BRKBP BCBPTRGRCO IT MACH. 1
66 skt set - UNI5923 - M3x4 D3SCKM3X4CO UK COM. 1
67 safety BB spring_BRKBP BCBPSBBS IT SPRING 1
68 ball bearing Ø2.5 BCBALBEA2.5 UK COM. 1
69 safety button_BRKBP BCBPSABU IT MACH. 1
70 skt cap_UNI9327_M3x5 D3UN9327M3X5 UK COM. 2
71 pistol grip fixing insert_BRKBP BCBPPGFI IT MACH. 1
72 pistol grip Ak-47 ( FAB-DEFENCE ) AG-47 IT CUSTOM.(FAB) 1
73 washer UNI6592-M6-Ø12.5x1.6 UNI6592M6 UK COM. NEW* 1
74 skt cap_UNI5931_M6x16 UM5931M6X16 UK COM. 1
75 trigger guard v1_BRKBP BCBPTRGV1 IT MACH. 1
76 skt cap_UNI5931_M4x12 D3UN5931M4X12 UK COM. 11
77 trigger link cover_BRKBP BCBPTRLIC IT CUSTOM 1
78 side lever sleeve_MNT D6MNSLSV IT MACH. MNT 1
79 magnet N45 disc nickel plat. 4x10-W2 S0410AN UK COM. 2
80 side lever sleeve connector_MNT D6MNSLSC IT MACH. MNT 1
81 spring dowel_ISO8752_Ø3x5 IS8752D3X5 UK COM. 2
82 side lever link_MNT D6MNSLLK IT MACH. MNT 1
83 side lever_BRKBP BCBPSDLV IT MACH. MNT 1
84 slt chead_ISO1207_M3x14 IS1207M3X14 UK COM. 1
85 bolt link_BRKBP BCBPBLLK IT MACH. 1
86 slt csk_UNI6109_M3x8 UN6109M3X8 UK COM. 3
87 spring dowel_ISO8752_Ø4x8 IS8752D4X8 UK COM. 2
88 bolt holder_BRKBP BCBPBLHD IT MACH. 1
89 dowel_ISO8734_Ø2.5x18 D3IS8734D25X18 UK COM. 1
90 bolt probe cal.0.22" - MNT D6MNBPR22 IT MACH. MNT-022 1
91 screw BN1206_M5x6 BN1206EM5X6 UK COM. 1
92 screw BN1206_M4x8 BN1206EBM4X8 UK COM. 1
93 side lever bushing_MNT D6MNSLBH IT MACH. MNT 1
94 skt cap_UNI5931_M4x16 D3UN5931M4X16 UK COM. 9
95 SL handle _brk_md1 BCSLHNV1 IT MACH. 1
96 rear body_BRKBP - NEW BCBPREBDN IT MACH. 1
97 hammer sear_BRKBP BCBPHASE IT MACH. 1
98 skt set - UNI5923 - M4x5 D3SKTFM45CO UK COM. 2
99 hammer V1_BRKBP BCBPHAMV1 IT MACH. 1
100 skt set - UNI5923 - M4x16 UN5923M4X16 UK COM. 1
101 skt set - UNI5923 - M4x4 D3SKTM4X4CO UK COM. 3
102 hammer spring HP - BRKBP BCBPHASPHP IT SPRING 1
103 hammer spring adj pin_BRKBP - NEW BCBPHASPAPN IT MACH. 1
104 ball bearing Ø3 BCBALBEA3 UK COM. 5
105 rear cover_BRKBP BCBPRECO IT MACH. 1
106 skt cap_UNI5931_M4x20 UN5931M4X20 UK COM. 1
107 skt cap_UNI9327_M4x6 UNI9327M4X6 UK COM. 3
108 trigger block_BRKBP BCBPTRBL IT MACH. 1
109 trigger sear 2_BRKBP BCBPTRSE2 IT MACH. 1
110 trigger sear spring_BRKBP BCBPTRSESP IT SPRING 1
111 trigger sear 1_BRKBP BCBPTRSE1 IT MACH. 1
112 skt cap - UNI5931 - M3x12 D3CAPM3X12X UK COM. 3
113 butt pad plate _BRKBP - NEW BCBPBUPAPLN IT MACH. 1
114 hammer spring adj wheel cover_BRKBP BCBPHSAWCV IT MACH. 1
115 spr. plunger Ø5x6 - plastic body - steel ball 

HALDER 22080.0405 IT COM. 1
116 hammer spring adj wheel_BRKBP - NEW BCBPHSAWN IT MACH. 1
117 antitamper thin head cap screw M4x16 BCATSTH4X16 IT MACH. 1
118 nut DIN562_M5 D6NUTDIN562M5 UK COM. 1
119 recoil pad_MNT D6MNRP1 IT MOULD DAY-MNT 1
120 washer ISO7092-M5 IS7092M5 UK COM. 1
121 skt cap_UNI9327_M5x12 D3SKTCL5X12 UK COM. 1
122 skt set_UNI5923_M6x10 D3UN5923M6X10 UK COM. 1
123 upper plate_BRKBP BCBPUPPL IT MACH. 1
124 magnet Ø6x4 D3MAGNETSCO IT COM. 3
125 side lever cover_MNT D6MNSDLVCV IT MACH. MNT 1
126 side rail V1_MNT D6MNSDRA1 IT MACH. 1
127 skt cap_UNI5931_M4x8 D3UN5931M4X8 UK COM. 2
128 barrel 17"  cal. 0.22" DAY-MNT D6BRMN1722 LW MACH. DAY-MNT 1
129 cal.22  sub12 reducer - MNT D6MNC22R IT MACH. 1
130 o ring 009 - Ø5.28x1.78 -NBR-70Sh D3ORN7009CO UK COM. 1
131 ISM baffle Ø30-M14x1 BCISMBF30141 IT MACH. 1
132 ISM FLIP-v1_BRKBP - cal. 0.22 BCISMFLV1.22 IT MACH. 1
133 o-ring 813 - NBR - 70Sh D3OR813N70 UK COM. 2
134 ISM rear plug C-Ø30 BCISMC30RP IT MACH. 1
135 skt set - UNI5929 - M5x5 D3SKTM5X5CO UK COM. 2
136 ISM C30 tube- L1 D6ISMC30TBL1 IT MACH. 1
137 ISM C30 end cap adaptor 1/2" unf D6ISMC30ECA1 IT MACH. 1
138 skt set_UNI5923_M5x8 D3UN5923M5X8 UK COM. 2
139 ISM C30 end cap 1/2" unf D6ISMC30EC1 IT MACH. 1
140 carbon bottle 480cc D3BOTTLE48L UK CUSTOM 1
141 inlet valve dust cover_MNT D6MNIVDC IT MOULD MNT 1
142 magnet N45 disc nickel plated  Ø10x2 D6MAGD10X2 UK COM. 1
143 cheek rest D3BPCHRES00 IT MOULD BP 1
144 skt set - UNI5923 - M5x5 D3SKTM5X5CO UK COM. 3
145 nut_ISO4035_M5 D3BPCHRES00.1 IT COM. 2
146 rail PCTNY_MNT_v1 ( 20 Moa ) D6MNPCTR1 IT MACH. 1
147 pressure gauge cover Ø23 D6PRGCV23 IT MACH. 2
148 PR setscrew  wheel BRKBP BCBPPRSSW IT MACH. 1
149 skt set UNI5925_M4x8 D3UN5925M4X8 UK COM. 1
150 hammer spring marker-BLACK_BRKBP BCBPHASPMKD IT CUSTOM 1

BROCOCK BULLPUP

24-10-22* VARIABLE PARTS


	Foglio1
	Vista del disegno1


